
Item 1 AGM and Election of Officers
Item 2 Shorts

Thursday, 2nd February 2012
(Revised Date)7pm to 9pm

at Performing Arts Centre,
Bournemouth School for Girls, Castle Lane

Item 3

Item 4

Item 5

Item 6

Item 7

Proposed merger Poole,
Bournemouth & Christchurch
Hospital Trusts - Consultation
Gypsy & Traveller Sites
Consultation

Residents Question Time

Any Other Business

Next Forum Meeting - June 2012 - date to be advised

- Tobias Ellwood MP to make
  a statement

- Speaker from Bournemouth
  and Christchurch Trust

- Cattle Grazing Stour Valley
- New Leaf Allotments
- Gas Lamps Throop & Holdenhurst

PLEASE BRING A PEN & SOMETHING TO LEAN ON

AGENDA

PUBLIC MEETING

For security reasons, entrance will only be via the East Way entrance

 

 

www.tmsthareaforum.info



N.B. The Forum receives Council funding for distribution and venues, but is totally independent of 
Council policy. It is a non-political, non-partisan platform for local people to make their views known.
Everyone’s opinions and support are needed and will count. Could you help on the committee?

Write to:
The Chairman - TMSTH Area Forum
C/o (any of the Councillors named below)
Bournemouth Borough Council,
Town Hall,
Bourne Avenue,
Bournemouth
BH2 6DY
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Cllr Ronald Whittaker
Cllr Anne Rey
Cllr Derek Borthwick

Tel: 575621
Tel: 538068
Tel: 397087

ronald.whittaker@bournemouth.gov.uk
anne.rey@bournemouth.gov.uk
derek.borthwick@bournemouth.gov.uk

Cllr John Trickett
Cllr Michael Weinhonig
Cllr John Adams

Tel: 531738
Tel: 245843
Tel: 07801 886549

john.trickett@bournemouth.gov.uk
michael.weinhonig@bournemouth.gov.uk
john.adams@bournemouth.gov.uk

Ward Councillors Strouden Park:

Ward Councillors Throop & Muscliff:

Forum E-mail:
tmsthareaforum@yahoo.com

Forum Website:
www.tmsthareaforum.info

Item 4 – Gypsy and Traveller Sites Consultation - will be led by the Forum   
Committee and Forum Members.  All comments will be used as Forum’s       
constitutional response and will be taken by the Chair or his Deputy through all 
future stages of the Development Plan Document and will be forwarded to Dorset 
County Council as part of the present consultation.

Consultation ends 10 February 2012.

Please bring a pen and something to lean on.

Dorset Wide Gypsy, Traveller & Travelling Showpeople
Site Allocations

Joint Development Plan Document


